
PMS RSO Roster

February 2017

Last Name 
First  

Name

Mobile 

Number

Secondary 

Phone 

Number

Email Address
RSO 

Number
Call In

Buffalo Alvin 719-671-6071 abuffalooutthere@juno.com 27

Ciarla Andy 303-902-6460 andyciarla@gmail.com 41

Curtis Terry 719-406-8627 tcurtis@roamingspirit.com 30

Evans Fae 719-250-4425 frescot@gmail.com 43

Fogg Charles 719-547-8707 charlesfgg@gmail.com 31

Hallock John hallock_j@msn.com 42

Hunting Paul phunting@yahoo.com 49

Jimenez Leonard 719-561-3224 ` shootsafe@comcast.net 1 Yes

Johnson Bill 719-544-3270 719-250-1541 lbjohn2@hotmail.com 12 Yes

Keator Les 719-240-5624 719-560-0823 leskeator@comcast.net 21 Yes

Mangini Nick 303-601-6635 nicmangini@gmail.com 47

Nordstrom Christian 719-214-7481 cnords@aol.com 38 Yes

Ohlrogge Ken 719-250-0883 kenohlrogge@hotmail.com 22 Yes

Quinn Rick 719-671-7906 raqo@hotmail.com 36 Yes

Quinn Terry 719-671-7908 tquinn210@hotmail.com 48

Ragazzi Ron 719-547-0738 rgragazzi@icloud.com 2

Richter Shannon 719-334-4884 srichter06@hotmail.com 32

Roberts Richard 303-886-6706 rob8153@msn.com 35

Roop Russell 719-252-2356 Rrusseell1@hotmail.com 19

Swearingen Don 719-547-0768 opaswearingen@gmail.com 11 Yes

Taullie Rick 719-248-0444 rt.bullshooters@gmail.com 25 Yes

Trontell Mike 719-225-3469 mtrontell@aol.com 46

Walker Peggy 719-404-3865 peg179@msn.com 44 Yes

Walker Ralph 719-404-3865 ecn@rwalk.com 45 Yes


